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%nergo’

LEBBEKE

100m women Heats C, D, ... Time :13:50

Heat:1 Wind : -1.1
1 2267 D HOOGHE ANAIS 94 UAC 14.22
2 1715 WOUTERS ANNE 90 ZWAT 14.24
3 9448 CHAM AUDREY FRA 14.45
4 72 HULOT MAURINE 93 UAC 14.45
5 49 FILEE EMELINE 93 UAC 14.76
6 2213 DELSAUT ALICE 94 UAC 15.13
7 3306 DE CLERCK ANN 73 AVLO 17.66

100m women Heats C, D, ... Time :13:50

Heat:2 Wind : -2.0
1 9446 MIDDELBURG TAMARA 88 NED 13.32
2 1204 GYENES NORA 97 VOLH 13.47
3 1203 PEETERS LINSKE 96 VOLH 13.53
4 9457 [1JAME RUSSELL NED 13.65
5 2963 DEBOT AURELIE 94 VITA 13.67
6 269 FAMENNE COLINE 97 CABW 13.70
7 3608 PAESEN SONJA 68 LOOl 13.73
8 295 SCHROOTEN LAURA 93 KKS 14.55

100m women Heats C, D, ... Time :13:50

Heat:3 Wind : -1.0
1 956 PAEPE ZENAID 96 ACME 13.01
2 2993 TIMMERMANS LOTTE 95 VS 13.19
3 648 PAUWELS LAURANNE 92 OLSE 13.24
4 789 NIJS BO 97 ATLA 13.41
5 815 HENRY AUDREY 89 DAMP 13.43
6 515 BELLENS MARIJKE 92 LYRA 13.62
7 1698 CROLS SARAH 85 ACW 13.75
8 483 DE MAEGHT ANNELIES 93 VS 14.16

100m women Heats C, D, ... Time :13:50

Heat:4 Wind : -1.4
1 9451 ARVIENA VIS NED 12.75
2 1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY 89 VS 12.76
3 3029 BLOMMAERT KIM 95 VOLH 12.85
4 310 BLANCKAERT LIEN 92 HCO 12.95
5 1973 GHARAFI1 YASMINE 85 LIER 12.98
6 496 HEIJNDRICKX INES 93 VOLH 13.02
7 417 HUYSMANS JANE 93 VMOL 13.04
8 1620 DE PARADE SARISSA 91 ZWAT 13.35

100m women Heats C, D, ... Time :13:50

Heat:5 Wind : -1.9
1 9073 MCMANUS CATHERINE 92 IRL 12.18
2 9362 CANNON SHAUNA 90 IRL 12.39
3 9183 THIMM INA 89 GER 12.42
4 9077 BOOMER CHLOE 93 GBR 12.54
5 9070 STROPHFF CAROLIN 88 GER 12.55
6 9443 MIQUELLA LOBO NED 12.61
7 9128 JOUBERTON EMILY 80 FRA 12.71

100m men Time :14:30

Heat:1 Wind : -0.2
1 9038 WYRZYKOWSKI AURELIEN 60 FRA 12.27
2 837 ROGGEMAN KENNETH 92 EA 12.31
3 2469 HANNES JEREMIE 90 VOLH 12.43
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4 86 SEIDENSCHNUR MASCINE 93 UAC 12.70
5 9306 MARQUE NATHAN 95 FRA 12.89
6 9046 LEROY BENJAMIN 94 FRA 13.05
7 9318 LAMEIRE OLIVIER 69 FRA 13.36
1149 CAPIAU TOBIAS 97 VS DIS

100m men Time :14:30

Heat:2 Wind : -1.4
1 1687 MEYNENDONCKX ROBIN 96 LYRA 12.07
2 1514 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER 96 ACG 12.07
3 3033 VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN 95 ACW 12.09
4 9371 THIETARD SIMON 94 FRA 12.29
5 2829 DE GRAEF WOUTER 95 EA 12.46
6 2144 PEREN NICOLAS 94 CABW 12.54
7 9410 DIRIX VALENTIN 95 FRA 12.61

100m men Time :14:30

Heat:3 Wind : -1.0
1 9456 DE WALLE BILLY 95 NED 11.81
2 3219 VEREECKEN DIMITRI 94 ACW 11.86
3 200 GUILLERY PIERRE ALEXANDRE 93 UAC 11.88
4 2374 DE BACKER JEF 86 LYRA 11.88
5 1442 DE RIDDER FREDERIC 90 RESC 12.16
6 28 DENAUW ANTOINE 96 CABW 12.25
7 20 HOUPPE GUILLAUME 96 CABW 12.58

100m men Time :14:30

Heat:4 Wind : -0.3
1 9333 JULIEN PITHON 60 FRA 11.63
2 2604 VAN MELE PIETER 94 VAC 11.71
3 729 DIERICK TIBOR 96 ACW 11.88
4 3080 DE VLEESCHOUWER NIELS 89 ZA 11.89
5 3060 DE BRUYNE ANGELO 90 DEIN 11.93
6 2493 DEBAERE WOUTER 82 DEIN 11.97
7 1135 MARTIN TOM 96 VOLH 12.17

100m men Time :14:30

Heat:5 Wind : -3.5
1 9452 SERAPIS FRA 11.66
2 1875 DE MEY JELLE 91 RIEM 11.67
3 1947 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM 85 KKS 11.79
4 1405 CALUWE ARNAUD 91 RESC 11.94
5 2634 MAES GERBEN 94 ACP 12.05
6 2267 ABIB DYLAN 95 CSF 12.05
7 9338 SIX REMY 92 FRA 12.08

100m men Time :14:30

Heat:6 Wind : -1.5
1 9193 MOMBANGA JASON 93 FRA 11.56
2 2521 BUYENS PIETER-JAN 91 RCG 11.67
3 2519 VANFLETEREN SAM 88 LEBB 11.72
4 9180 LESAY HUGO 94 FRA 11.81
5 3197 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF 95 OLSE 11.84
6 2657 DAVID DRIES 95 HCO 11.87
7 2794 CLAUW BJORN 82 AVR 12.48
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100m men
Heat:7

1671
9450
631
2937
9020
2584
2021
9453

O~NO O, WNER

100m men
Heat:8

9129
9210
9334
9006
3138
802
3264
395

O~NO O, WNPE

100m men
Heat:9

1534
2333
9190
9370
2554
2470
2981
9342

O~NO O WNE

100m men
Heat:10
9454
9080
9112
9054
2770
9445
9444
2357

O~NO O WNEF

200m women Time
Heat:1
2267
49

1061
72

2213
9412

3306

~NoOOThWNE

200m women Time
Heat:2
1 1698

2 3608
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Wind :

Wind :

Time :14:30
Wind :

-2.2

AMMAR KHODJA BRAHIM
ESAJAS RUBEN

HOET JORG

VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA
ROSAN ALLAN

PIETERS CHRISTOF
PEETERS DRIES

RANKI1 OBEROI

Time :14:30
Wind :

-1.3

MULDOWNEY EOIN
HOUSTON JOHN
BESSET QUENTIN
DIAME ABDOU
BOGAERT SAM
MEESTERS THOMAS
VERBRUGGHE LORIJN
HUYGHE JON

Time :14:30
Wind :

0.2

GOURMET FRANCOIS
DIALLO OUMAR

DAVIS JAMIE

TAGGART SIMON

DE BAETS JASPER

VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT
HENDRIKX JOREN

MOEN ROBERT

Time :14:30
Wind :

-1.2

LINDEBERG WALDY
RUSSELL CHRIS
ADAMS DEAN

KIALA BORGES
MEYNENDONCKX PETER
KAVANAGH DANIEL
JASON GREENIDGE
WITTESAELE TOM

:14:51

-0.9

D HOOGHE ANAIS

FILEE EMELINE

VAN WITTENBERGHE DARLIEN
HULOT MAURINE

DELSAUT ALICE

BANOR VALERIE

DE CLERCK ANN

:14:51

0.8

CROLS SARAH
PAESEN SONJA

84

92
84
90
86
91

90
90
94
78
80
92
94
93

82
94
89
86
89
90
83
65

90
90
88
87

87

94
93
96
93
94
75
73

85
68

RESC
NED
FLAC
ACME
FRA
ACME
DAC
FRA

IRL
GBR
FRA
FRA
ACW
ZWAT
ACA
KKS

DAMP
RESC
IRL
IRL
ACME
VOLH
ACBR
NED

NED
IRL
IRL
AGO
LYRA
IRL
GBR
HCO

UAC
UAC
ACG
UAC
UAC
FRA
AVLO

ACW
LOOI

11.
.45
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11

11.
11.
-30
11.
.35
.46
.47
11.

11

11
11
11

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

29.
29.
30.
30.
31.
31.
36.

27.
27.

17

50
62
68
69
71
73

22
24

31

50

01
10
18
19
20
27
36
64

78
88
92
93
11
21
24
62

79
92
13
13
69
97
03

34
38
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3 9462 HERROU NATHALIE FRA 28.58
4 1715 WOUTERS ANNE 90 ZWAT 28.84
5 483 DE MAEGHT ANNELIES 93 VS 29.17
6 295 SCHROOTEN LAURA 93 KKS 30.08

200m women Time :14:51

Heat:3 Wind : 0.5
1 956 PAEPE ZENAID 96 ACME 26.67
2 1620 DE PARADE SARISSA 91 ZWAT 27.29
3 1203 PEETERS LINSKE 96 VOLH 27.44
4 2963 DEBOT AURELIE 94 VITA 27.51
5 515 BELLENS MARIJKE 92 LYRA 27.68
6 815 HENRY AUDREY 89 DAMP 27.72
7 9092 REIGNERON CLAIRE-MARIE 91 FRA 27.92

200m women Time :14:51

Heat:4 Wind : 0.5
1 417 HUYSMANS JANE 93 VMOL 26.04
2 1521 BEAUCARNE CHLOE 97 DEIN 26.24
3 2993 TIMMERMANS LOTTE 95 VS 26.51
4 9457 [1JAME RUSSELL NED 26.86
5 789 NIJS BO 97 ATLA 27.05
6 1204 GYENES NORA 97 VOLH 27.59

2991 LAMBRECHTS JANA 95 VS DNS

200m women Time :14:51

Heat:5 Wind : -1.8
1 9451 ARVIENA VIS NED 25.85
2 1277 MOONEN SANNE 90 VAC 25.91
3 593 BOONE KATRIJN 92 HAC 25.95
4 9128 JOUBERTON EMILY 80 FRA 26.07
5 1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY 89 VS 26.19
6 1779 RAES JESSIE 90 HAC 26.19
7 576 ROSSAERT ISAURA 92 ACW 26.21

200m women Time :14:51

Heat:6 Wind : 0.1
1 9379 CREANER STEFFI 91 IRL 24.42
2 9014 BANTI ALEXANDRA 89 FRA 24.88
3 1003 LIBERT LAETITIA 79 CABW 25.03
4 1973 GHARAFI1 YASMINE 85 LIER 25.52
5 310 BLANCKAERT LIEN 92 HCO 25.55

200m men Time :15:30

Heat:1 Wind : 1.9
1 9410 DIRIX VALENTIN 95 FRA 25.25
2 2469 HANNES JEREMIE 90 VOLH 25.29
3 2800 WATERSCHOOT JENS 94 OLSE 25.38
4 86 SEIDENSCHNUR MASCINE 93 UAC 25.89
5 9046 LEROY BENJAMIN 94 FRA 26.34
6 9318 LAMEIRE OLIVIER 69 FRA 27.19

2144 PEREN NICOLAS 94 CABW DNS

200m men Time :15:30

Heat:2 Wind : -2.0
1 3123 DEQUICK JEROEN 95 ACP 24.88
2 873 KOKUR MUMIN 93 STAX 24.98
3 9038 WYRZYKOWSKI AURELIEN 60 FRA 25.13
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4 9371 THIETARD SIMON 94 FRA 25.39
5 2829 DE GRAEF WOUTER 95 EA 25.52
28 DENAUW ANTOINE 96 CABW DNS
20 HOUPPE GUILLAUME 96 CABW DNF
200m men Time :15:30
Heat:3 Wind : -1.0
1 9456 DE WALLE BILLY 95 NED 23.52
2 2634 MAES GERBEN 94 ACP 23.82
3 837 ROGGEMAN KENNETH 92 EA 24.14
4 1687 MEYNENDONCKX ROBIN 96 LYRA 24.20
5 2493 DEBAERE WOUTER 82 DEIN 24.28
6 3248 BROUCKAERT SIMON 94 STAX 24.39
7 3033 VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN 95 ACW 25.41
200m men Time :15:30
Heat:4 Wind : -0.6
1 2108 DE BEULE MATTHIAS 88 RCG 23.28
2 200 GUILLERY PIERRE ALEXANDRE 93 UAC 23.47
3 9180 LESAY HUGO 94 FRA 23.51
4 1135 MARTIN TOM 96 VOLH 23.74
5 3219 VEREECKEN DIMITRI 94 ACW 23.84
6 2374 DE BACKER JEF 86 LYRA 23.88
1442 DE RIDDER FREDERIC 90 RESC DIS
200m men Time :15:30
Heat:5 Wind : -1.3
1 395 HUYGHE JON 93 KKS 22.93
2 2657 DAVID DRIES 95 HCO 23.42
3 9453 RANKI OBEROI FRA 23.64
4 729 DIERICK TIBOR 96 ACW 23.75
5 3060 DE BRUYNE ANGELO 90 DEIN 23.95
6 2004 VAN BELLE WIM 89 ACP 24.05
7 2794 CLAUW BJORN 82 AVR 24.34
200m men Time :15:30
Heat:6 Wind : -1.5
1 1875 DE MEY JELLE 91 RIEM 22.93
2 9452 SERAPIS FRA 22.97
3 9334 BESSET QUENTIN 94 FRA 23.15
4 2604 VAN MELE PIETER 94 VAC 23.34
5 1947 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM 85 KKS 23.41
6 9333 JULIEN PITHON 60 FRA 23.50
9072 VAN EYCK CASPER 94 NED DNS
200m men Time :15:30
Heat:7 Wind : 0.7
1 802 MEESTERS THOMAS 92 ZWAT 22.69
2 2783 CALLUY DYLAN 94 OLSE 22.87
3 2912 GOOSSENS DENIS 87 VAC 22.94
4 9193 MOMBANGA JASON 93 FRA 23.02
5 9342 MOEN ROBERT 65 NED 23.07
6 3197 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF 95 OLSE 23.08
7 642  AUGUSTYN MAXIM 93 RCG 23.26
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200m men
Heat:
631
2470
3138
9025
2584
2333
2937

CUAWNR®

200m men
Heat:
9007
1671
9190
1928
2499
2981
9112

ocouhwNnR©

200m men
Heat:10
1946
2916
2378
9129
1948
2554
9041

OUAWNE

200m men
Heat:11
9391
9454
2471
9138
9043
9209

O~ WNPE

400m women Time
Heat:
9464
9462
2894
1207
1409

9412

ocounbhwnkrP

400m women Time
Heat:
1268
1828
3011
9260
9035

3026

CUAWNRN
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Time :15:30
Wind :

-0.8

HOET JORG

VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT
BOGAERT SAM

KEN ANDREW

PIETERS CHRISTOF
DIALLO OUMAR

VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA

Time :15:30
Wind :

-0.3

MCMULLEN ADAM

AMMAR KHODJA BRAHIM
DAVIS JAMIE
ROTSAERT TIBO
DEVLIEGER KIRSTEN
HENDRIKX JOREN
ADAMS DEAN

Time :15:30
Wind :

-0.4

HERREMAN INGMAR

DA SILVA FRANCISCO
VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN
MULDOWNEY EOIN
HERREMAN LARS

DE BAETS JASPER
MAZE BEN

Time :15:30
Wind :

-1.5

COLVERT STEVEN
LINDEBERG WALDY
DE RYCKE PIETER
COLLYMORE FABIAN
VAN DER KLEIJ BEN
POLMAN JOHAN

:15:49

ZECHIEL SHARONY
HERROU NATHALIE
DE LEYE TINA
VAN MOESEKE TINE
LIPPEVELD JOLIEN
BANOR VALERIE

:15:49

VERSTRAETEN ANNE
VAN HONSTE AN
DERYCKE JOYCE
AFFRE MAGALI
LASKI AURELIE
VERMEIR STEFFANI

92
90
80
89
86
94
84

90
84
89
90
84
83
90

86
89
94
90
87
89
91

90

91
87
87
86

95
96
97
75

96
87
95
80
84
94

FLAC
VOLH
ACW

NZL

ACME
RESC
ACME

GBR
RESC
IRL
AZW
FLAC
ACBR
IRL

KKS
ZWAT
SER
IRL
KKS
ACME
GBR

IRL
NED
VOLH
BRB
NED
NED

NED
FRA
ACG
VOLH
VOLH
FRA

AVT
ZWAT
FLAC
FRA
FRA
RCG

22.19
22.27
22.45
22.65
22.86
23.67
DNS

21.88
22.02
22.05
22.27
22.27
22.27
DNS

22.02
22.19
22.21
22.27
22.37
22.68
DNS

21.19
21.77
22.11
22.31
22.35
22.41

64 .47
65.47
66.38
66.74
70.59
74.36

62.38
65.30
65.36
65.60
65.63
65.71
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400m women Time :15:49

Heat:3
1 1425 DE BAETS SOETKIN 84 ACME 59.30
2 349 ASTAES MARIE 93 OB 60.38
3 2597 AMELLAL MARYAM 72 RCB 60.46
4 9458 KAYA RUSSELL NED 61.66
5 1654 VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE 83 LEBB 61.86
6 391 CLAES JENTE 92 HAKI 62.77
7 1877 VAN MAELE AUDREY 90 VAC 64.04

1409 DE CONINCK MARIJKE 86 KAAG DNS

400m women Time :15:49

Heat:4
1 9085 MCCALLION CIARA 88 IRL 56.52
2 9461 BRITTE DUYN NED 56.85
3 9466 ALTIMARI NICOLINA 93 ITA 57.20
4 1925 VERBOVEN AN 86 RAM 58.23
5 1856 PICCAVET ELIEN 86 FLAC 58.50
6 9100 VIVES CYRIELLE 89 FRA 59.10
7 9393 GIBLIN SUSAN 89 IRL 60.70
8 2221 SEMAILLE FLORE 95 CABW 60.98

400m men Time :16:27

Heat:1
1 4824 DESMET MARC 67 AZW 56.47
2 1023 STASSIJINS BEN 96 ACG 56.73
3 1512 STEVENS WOUTER 96 ACP 56.99
4 2955 VAN MOESEKE ROBIN 94 VOLH 57.96
5 9306 MARQUE NATHAN 95 FRA 59.52
6 4990 LAUWERS MARC 64 RAM 60.14
7 5873 HERINCKX JOS 53 GRIM 60.34
8 9383 GUERENDEL STEPHANE 68 FRA 63.39

400m men Time :16:27

Heat:2
1 2244 BADJI ASAMTI 95 RESC 52.64
2 772 MUERMANS MAXIM 96 ATLA 53.24
3 758 VANHEES THOMAS 93 ATLA 53.42
4 9250 SEBASTIEN LOISEAU 75 FRA 54.27
5 825 VERDEYEN JELLE 93 DCLA 54.37
6 4868 NEEFS MARC 65 DCLA 54.54

400m men Time :16:27

Heat:3
1 616 BOLLAERT BRAM 92 VS 54 .07
2 1960 VANDENSANDE JORIS 89 DCLA 54.42
3 356 VAN DEN HOEKE ARTHUR 96 RESC 54.54
4 9449 LIEFDEN WESLEY 78 FRA 55.71
5 5276 JACQUEMYN KRISTOF 71 RCG 55.85
6 2242 DE WIN ALEXANDRE 94 DACM 56.81
7 9396 DESTREZ THEO 92 FRA 58.70

400m men Time :16:27

Heat:4
1 4378 HSAINE JAWAD* 75 RESC 52.50
2 9336 HENNEBIQUE QUENTIN 89 FRA 53.34
3 1358 JARA ALFAYA ANTONIO* 76 WS 53.57
4 6221 BYRNE TIMOTHY 67 ATLE 53.66
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400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:
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5 919
6 2318
7 9314

men Time

2323
1922
9222
9460
2692
2676

ocnhwnRrYT

men Time

9041
9394
2522
384

3062
3155
2387

~NoubhwNoR©

men Time

9008
9020
9268
9348
9072
9388
1448

~oubhwnek Y

men Time

415

9210
2223
9105
2615
3327

ocounhwNnRr @

men Time

2553
9006
220

2220
2760
2715
151

~oubhwnher,®©

men Time
10

9357
2490
9256
9365

A WN B

DEFLEM KENNY
AHRIGA NAJIM
DEM EXTER NIEK

:16:27

COOLS TIM
DOUTRELOIGNE KURT
EMMERECHTS JULIEN
JOSSIC ROMAIN

VAN DE STEEN NICOLAS
LESAFFER GILLES

:16:27

MAZE BEN

BERSON SYLVAIN
SABBE WOUTER
BOMANS PIETER

VAN DEN OORD NOLAN
DE MOL AIKO

DE WULF ROBIN

:16:27

OMISORE ADAM

ROSAN ALLAN

NGUENYANG MANU-GEORGES
KEDNEY RUAIDHRI

VAN EYCK CASPER

ISAAC STEPHEN

RAETS MICHAEL

:16:27

MICHIELS VINCENT
HOUSTON JOHN
COEMANS NICKY
BARBIERI DAVID
ABTS WILLEM
DIERCKX TOON

:16:27

RUMMENS TIM
DIAME ABDOU
BORLEE DYLAN
LICHTERT STIJN
BRIERS KRISTOF
FEYAERTS EVERT
LINS SEBASTIEN

:16:27

FIENE SEBASTIAN
ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS
CRAIG LYNCH

TAYOR SHAY

92
94
92

91
82
91

86
86

91
82
85
93
90
88
84

85
90
94
83
94
92
84

92
90
90
87
87
87

87
78
92
87
86
86
92

89
85
90
89

RCT
HF
NED

BRAB
AZW
FRA
FRA
RCG
AZW

GBR
FRA
RCG
DCLA
DEIN
LEBB
STAX

GBR
FRA
FRA
IRL
NED
NZL
WS

ATLA
GBR
ACKO
FRA
DCLA
ZWAT

DCLA
FRA
WS
OLSE
VAC
VAC
RESC

GER
VS

IRL
NZL

54.
54.
55.

51.
.42
51.
52.
53.
54.

51

50.
50.
51.
51.
51.
52.
52.

49.
50.
50.
50.
50.
51.
52.

49

49.
49.
49.
51.
51.

48.
48.
48.
49.
49.
49.
49.

47.
48.
48.
48.

06
55
35

15

70
93
78
23

54
57
33
39
73
21
36

76
40
43
53
55
33
10

.43

63
78
97
07
78

36
78
96
33
33
65
76

98
11
29
53
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5 9215 GRENIER JOSEPH 88 FRA 49.04
6 9104 KERVICK DARA 91 IRL 49.31
7 9187 MARSHALL ISAIAH 85 USA 51.01
4x100m women Time :16:28
Heat:1
1 EYOF SCHOL 46.26
2863 MISSINNE SARAH 95 KAAG
3000 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94 VS
3278 DEPUYDT ORPHEE 95 HAC
2689 EFONYE KIMBERLEY 94 ATLA
4x100m men Time :16:32
Heat:1
1 EYOF SCHOL 42 .06
2333 DIALLO OUMAR 94 RESC
3253 LUYCX BRAM 94 DCLA
3276 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS 94 LYRA
3264 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN 94 ACA
100mH women Time :16:42
Heat:1 Wind : -0.5
1 9262 MURPHY MAIREAD 89 IRL 13.74
2 9278 DUIJN MARLOES 93 NED 14.19
3 9351 LAWLER SANDRA 90 IRL 14.24
4 404 VAN DIEST DORIEN 93 OEH 14.29
5 1772 TACHELET CELINE 90 ROBA 14.87
6 9307 VAN HULTEN NEELTJE 76 NED 15.12
7 1649 COPPIETERS ELS 78 DEIN 15.22
8 648 PAUWELS LAURANNE 92 OLSE 15.76
110mH U20 men Time :16:55
Heat:1 Wind : 0.3
1 9249 HERKENRATH LOIC 94 FRA 14.31
2 734  SEUTIN RODRIC 92 LYRA 14.32
3 9235 VORSTER KYLE 92 RSA 14.66
4 9324 COURTOIS PAUL 92 FRA 15.20
110mH men Time :16:59
Heat:1 Wind : 1.0
1 9370 TAGGART SIMON 86 IRL 14.56
2 9450 ESAJAS RUBEN NED 14.57
3 2021 PEETERS DRIES 91 DAC 14.59
4 9312 HOEFS NICOLAS 80 FRA 15.24
5 9086 OCATHAIN CIARAN 89 IRL 15.35
6 9388 [ISAAC STEPHEN 92 NZL 16.13
7 2010 PERMENTIER JOHAN 79 SPBO 18.01
110mH men Time :17:12
Heat:1 Wind : -0.1
1 9042 REYNOLDS BEN 90 GBR 13.92
2 9282 HUDSON MATT 88 GBR 14.26
3 9426 KAMARA YOANN 91 FRA 14.28
4 1398 RUFFACQ QUENTIN 89 DS 14.47
5 2021 PEETERS DRIES 91 DAC 15.16
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100mH women Time :17:12

Heat:1 Wind : -0.6
1 9262 MURPHY MAIREAD 89 IRL 13.81
2 9351 LAWLER SANDRA 90 IRL 14.27
3 9278 DUIJN MARLOES 93 NED 14.31
4 9238 MOLENAAR LAURA 86 NED 14.50
5 9353 COWLEY SARAH 84 NZL 14.84
6 9307 VAN HULTEN NEELTJE 76 NED 15.14
7 1649 COPPIETERS ELS 78 DEIN 15.27

400m women Time :17:40

Heat:1
1 9068 RIEB CAROLE 89 FRA 55.66
2 1442 VAN HERTEM KIM 86 DALO 55.98
3 9070 STROPHFF CAROLIN 88 GER 56.02
4 9373 BABENHAUSERHEIDE SINA 93 GER 57.84
5 1641 MABBE ELIEN 87 FLAC 58.61

400m women Time :17:40

Heat:2
1 1867 DEN HAEZE WENDY 85 ACME 53.60
2 9094 SORGNARD CLEMENCE 90 FRA 53.69
3 1339 BOGEMANS ELKE 77 ACW 54.27
4 3000 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94 VS 54 .69
5 9159 STEPHENS GLADYS 84 NGR 54.86

400m men Time :17:41

Heat:1
1 1501 OYOWE WILL 87 USBW 47.20
2 9119 VENEL DIDIER 83 FRA 48.02
3 9308 HOGAN NICK 86 IRL 48.45
4 9194 HARVEY JASON 91 IRL 48.63
5 9164 ATTOUMANI HAFIDOU 89 FRA 49.39

400m men Time :17:41

Heat:2
1 9471 NAMAN KEITA FRA 46.54
2 3173 DUERINCK NILS 84 VAC 46.61
3 2841 HAECK JORIS 89 ACW 46.77
4 9019 BOUNOUA ALI 81 FRA 47.49
5 9428 GOURACHI YOUNESS 83 FRA 49.21
6 1191 GHISLAIN ARNAUD 88 RESC 52.54

100m women Time :17:49

Heat:1 Wind : -0.9
1 9202 SAINT MARC JESSIE 91 FRA 11.71
2 9073 MCMANUS CATHERINE 92 IRL 12.16
3 9014 BANTI ALEXANDRA 89 FRA 12.27
4 9183 THIMM INA 89 GER 12.39
5 9077 BOOMER CHLOE 93 GBR 12.57
6 1340 DE JANS MARLIEN 91 DEIN 12.67

9353 COWLEY SARAH 84 NZL DNS
9362 CANNON SHAUNA 90 IRL DNS
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100m men Time :18:05

Heat:1 Wind : -0.6
1 1946 HERREMAN INGMAR 86 KKS 11.08
2 9444 JASON GREENIDGE GBR 11.13
3 2916 DA SILVA FRANCISCO 89 ZWAT 11.15
4 9211 LAFFEY JOHN 85 IRL 11.24
5 9209 POLMAN JOHAN 86 NED 11.29
6 9043 VAN DER KLEIJ BEN 87 NED 11.35
7 1948 HERREMAN LARS 87 KKS 11.42
100m men Time :18:05
Heat:2 Wind : 0.7
1 9102 ADOLIA DANIEL 82 FRA 10.76
2 9112 ADAMS DEAN 90 IRL 10.84
3 9195 FORMET JEAN BAPTISTE 91 FRA 10.85
4 9025 KEN ANDREW 89 NZL 10.98
5 2399 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS 81 STAX 10.99
9054 KIALA BORGES 88 AGO DNS
100m men Time :18:05
Heat:3 Wind : 0.1
1 9419 VAN DER VYVER WILHELM 89 RSA 10.52
2 9118 WHITE DEUN 85 USA 10.57
3 9080 RUSSELL CHRIS 90 IRL 10.67
4 2839 VERHOEVEN WOUT 88 VAC 10.88
5 9246 YOUNG LEWIS 76 USA 10.88
6 9309 WILLIAMS NICK 89 USA 10.95
7 9138 COLLYMORE FABIAN 87 BRB 11.07
4x100m TV OOST Celebrity Run Time :18:26
Heat:1
1 OOSTERZELE 55.97
9864 BEECKMAN KOEN
9862 WILLEMS PETER 00
9861 MAES BASTIAEN 00
9863 MEULEMAN CHRIST 00
2 ST LIEVENS HOUTEM 58.11

9824 VERMEULEN JO SLH
9823 DE WINTER JOHAN 00 SLH
9822 DE KEYSER CHRISTIAAN 00 SLH
9821 LATOIR LIEVEN 00 SLH
3 WICHELEN 59.45
9843 DE SMET KRISTOF
9842 SEGERS BARTO0O
9841 DE CONINCK YVAN 00
9844 TAYLOR KENNETH 00
4 WETTEREN 60.90
9871 DE WULF HERMAN
9874 OYEN TONY 00
9873 GOOSSENS KAREL 00
9872 PARDAEN ALAIN 00
5 BERLARE 68.97
9834 COOREMAN GUNTHER
9833 ARBIJN WIM 00
9831 VAN ACKER ERIC 00
9832 DE LAUSNAY ANNE MARIE 00
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6 OOST-VLAANDEREN
9851 LOPER 1 OVL
9854 LOPER 2 00 OVL
9853 LOPER 3 00 OVL
9852 BRUGGEMAN HILDE 00 OVL
LEDE
9814 SONCK KOENRAAD
9813 BODDEZ BJORN 00
9811 VANDERMEERSCH PASCAL 00
9812 VANDERSTRAETEN CONNY 00
1500m women Time :18:40
Heat:1
1 1361 MAVEAU BARBARA 87
2 9090 NAVEZ CLAIRE 87
3 9178 VAN DALEN HOLLY 88
4 9302 MERL MONIKA 79
5 9059 MARTINEZ BRENDA 87
6 9176 GUET HELENE 85
7 9435 BEUVIERE SANDRA
8 9296 RAKER MIRA 87
9 1617 KITHUSI ROSEMARY MBENYA 83
10 9155 FEIL FRIEDERIKE 86
11 9343 ALMUDENA RODRAGGUEZ 88
12 1370 DE SCHRIJDER SELIEN 86
13 9413 BEATRIZ VALIENTE VENA 79
14 9437 NIVET AMELIE
15 9363 SHAVAUN HENRY SHAVAUN 85
9679 MC CALLION CIARA
9243 PLUMECOCQ LEA 91
1500m men Time :18:53
Heat:1
1 9294 BERGDAHL MIKAEL 83
2 9341 MARTTINEN RIKU 87
3 9220 CALANDREAU JULIEN 87
4 512 HANNES PIETER-JAN 92
5 9206 WARNE JOE 87
6 1321 BYL JEAN CHARLES 78
7 9083 CHAYRIGUET CHRISTOPHE 79
8 165 MOUKRIME TARIK 92
1500m men Time :18:53
Heat:2
1 9390 MITCHELL STEVE 88
2 9063 RAESIDE BRUCE 81
3 9079 GOWELL CHRIS 85
4 9188 THIE JAMES 78
5 9173 KHALLOUKI HASSAN 79
6 9346 CHESSER RORY 87
7 9304 AKBACHE MOUNIR 86
8 9283 LE STUM MATTHIEU 88
9 9106 BISHOP DAVID 87
9162 BEUGNET GREGORY 87
2062 STUBBE MATTHIAS 90
9439 VERBRUGGE DAVID

9438
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LARCHAUD THOMAS

-12 -

89.61

DNS

FLAC
FRA
NZL
GER
USA
FRA
FRA
GER
VAC
GER
ESP
RCG
ESP
FRA
GBR
IRL
FRA

FIN
FIN
FRA
OLSE
IRL
RESC
BEL
HERV

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
MAR
IRL
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
OB
PACE
PACE

:18
:19
21

:25

ADRABADMDIMDIMDIMDIMDIDAMDIDIDIAD

DNF
DNF

45

:45
47
:49

WWWWwwwww

52

42
:42
42
:43
143

WWWWwWwwwww

:53
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

t14.
t14.
.92
.81
.66
t21.
123.
123.
i24.
.52
:25.
t27.
i27.
:36.
:51.

t44.
.08
:45.
.85
.09
.01
:49.
.05

28
95

67
24
68
73

73
19
26

10
10

78

64

68

.33
.80
.86
.36
.53
t44.
t44.
:48.
.97

34
69
16
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200m women Time :19:06

Heat:1 Wind : -0.9
1 9379 CREANER STEFFI 91 IRL 24.54
2 1905 COZIJNS LINDSY 91 ACW 24.60
3 1424 DAUWENS AXELLE 90 ACME 24.62
4 9014 BANTI1 ALEXANDRA 89 FRA 24.75
5 3278 DEPUYDT ORPHEE 95 HAC 24.82
6 9362 CANNON SHAUNA 90 IRL 25.04
7 2689 EFONYE KIMBERLEY 94 ATLA 25.12
200m men Time :19:18
Heat:1 Wind : -0.2
1 9118 WHITE DEUN 85 USA 20.95
2 9419 VAN DER VYVER WILHELM 89 RSA 21.00
3 9391 COLVERT STEVEN 90 IRL 21.12
4 9080 RUSSELL CHRIS 90 IRL 21.23
5 9246 YOUNG LEWIS 76 USA 21.58
6 9195 FORMET JEAN BAPTISTE 91 FRA 21.72
7 2839 VERHOEVEN WOUT 88 VAC 21.93
8 9309 WILLIAMS NICK 89 USA 22.04
5000m mixed Time :20:04
Heat:1
1 1121 CAELEN FLORENT 89 RFCL 14:59.27
2 2033 HENDRIKX JEROEN 86 ADD 15:16.39
3 9350 FISCHER SABINE 73 SuUl 15:24.49
4 2776 VAN LIERDE PHILIP 77 EA 15:27.52
5 1766 JAADAR EL KADAOUI ABDELIL 87 DACM 15:36.92
6 5382 GODDEERIS GEERT 70 KAAG 15:37.79
7 9082 BARDELLE CHRISTINE 75 FRA 15:45.60
8 9987 CORDONNIER BENOIT FRA 15:49.50
9 689 BRUYNOOGHE MAXIM 93 FLAC 15:53.26
10 1295 VAN HOEYMISSEN ELKE 81 DCLA 17:08.34
11 6726 MEGANCK KRIS 69 DAC 17:36.25
12 1470 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISS. 83 OEH 17:36.78
13 9363 SHAVAUN HENRY SHAVAUN 85 GBR 17:46.27
14 5591 RAEYMAEKERS EDDY 64 OEH 17:53.36
15 1811 VANDEN DRIESCH NANCY 79 OEH 17:53.87
16 1067 MEUNIER BASILE 81 DAMP 18:26.01
9150 CHASLIN FLORINE 89 FRA  DNF
6113 VAN DER HOEVEN MARC 60 VS DNF
1617 KITHUSI ROSEMARY MBENYA 83 VAC DNS
2592 BARBE KIM 81 EA DNF
3000m men Time :20:19
Heat:1
1 9201 VAN DER WIELEN JESPER 91 NED 7:58.21
2 2606 ABDI BASHIR 89 RCG 7:58.80
3 9432 RYBAK VITALY 80 UKR 7:58.88
Wattensche
4 1455 WEERTS JEAN PIERRE 86 DAMP 7:59.87
5 9367 DENISSEL SIMON 90 FRA 8:00.24
6 9207 SWEENEY JOE 85 IRL 8:00.80
7 1959 VAN STEEN MAARTEN 80 DCLA 8:01.36
8 1983 LUNDERS MATS 91 LYRA 8:02.75
9 1226 MARRION GEOFFREY 78 CABW 8:04.48
10 9273 MONTANO MARCOS 82 ESP 8:04.92
11 9325 HEFFERON PAUL 86 USA 8:05.19
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12 3091 BOUCHIKHI SOUFIANE 90 OLSE 8:05.68
13 9402 FITZPATRICK THOMAS 81 IRL 8:06.99
14 9463 CHRISTIE MARK IRL 8:08.29
15 9264 HICKS MALCOLM 87 NZL 8:11.51
16 9433 PANTEL PIEROT 86 FRA 8:13.14
17 9440 VELDE MORTON NOR 8:15.04
18 1538 SIHAMMANE ABDELJEBBAR* 82 RESC 8:19.73
19 9224 MASCIOTRA JULIEN 85 FRA 8:21.20
9717 GOWELL CHRIS PACE DNF
9005 NAGEEYE ABDI 89 NED DNF
9040 FRANCOIS BARRER 93 FRA DNF
800m women Time :20:36
Heat:1
1 9255 VAN DALEN LUCY 88 NZL 2:05.25
2 9319 CLAUDE-BOXBERGER OPHELIE 88 FRA 2:06.21
3 9161 MARICARMEN GONZALEZ 87 ESP 2:06.50
4 9265 BRANDT MANDIE 82 RSA 2:06.86
5 9084 EVERARD CIARA 90 IRL 2:07.43
6 424  VANGANSBEKE ZENOBIE 92 KAAG 2:08.20
7 9374 EVISTON SIOBHAN 83 IRL 2:09.87
8 9028 SOUBEYRE ANNE-SOPHIE 80 FRA 2:10.79
9 9037 SALOME AURELIE 80 FRA 2:11.15
1281 DEBROUX CHARLOTTE 83 DCLA DNF
9727 STEPHENS GLADYS 84 NGR DNF
9056 LEILA BOUFAARIRANE 91 FRA  DNF
800m men Time :20:36
Heat:1
9971 WARNE JOE PACE DNF
1 9168 NAUDE HANNES 90 RSA 1:48.76
2 2678 OMEY HANS 86 AZW  1:49.27
3 9404 PLANQUE THOMAS 79 FRA 1:49.94
4 9024 PEREZCHICA ANDRES 85 MEX 1:50.04
5 9031 MARTIAK ANTOINE 82 FRA 1:50.48
6 9098 HEALY CONOR 87 IRL 1:50.51
7 2661 AGACHE HANNES 85 KKS 1:50.77
8 9380 BARDY STEPHAN 85 GER 1:51.06
9 9322 EMMANUEL-EMILE PASCAL 83 FRA 1:51.09
10 9152 GADAYAN FRANCIS 86 USA 1:51.65
800m men Time :20:36
Heat:2
1 9205 THOMAS JOE 88 GBR 1:46.96
2 9062 LEROY BRICE 90 FRA 1:47.43
3 9055 AZZEDINE BOUDJEMA 82 FRA 1:48.13
4 9442 EOIN EVERARD IRL 1:48.40
5 2365 HAMDI ALI 89 GRIM 1:49.14
6 9299 AYOUB TIOUALI MOHAMED 92 MAR  1:49.32
7 9145 KERNBICHLER FELIX 88 AUT 1:49.45
8 9179 DE HAAN HUGO 84 NED 1:52.63
2490 ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS 85 VS DNF
9004 MERABET ABDESLEM 87 FRA  DNF

www.vlierzelesportief.be -14 - info@vlierzelesportief.be



%nergo’

MLB - 02 juli 2011 - Oordegem

N

LEBBEKE

4x400m women Time :20:45

Heat:1
1
1905
1424
1503
1652

1339
1867
1340
1779

53
2903
593
576

800m women Time
Heat:1

9075
1765
9275
9476
9386
9474
1210
9093
9473
9254
9219
9374

PPRPOO~NOUORARWNER

= O

800m women Time
Heat:2

1369
9478
506
1516
2098
1312
678
983
1341
9069
9185
3382

PRPRPOO~NOOUORAWNE

= O

800m women Time
Heat:3

9482
9266
354
3584
183
1275
2601
2673

O~NO O, WNER

www.vlierzelesportief.be

BELOFTEN
COZ1JINS LINDSY
DAUWENS AXELLE
VAN BREMPT JOLIEN
DAELEMANS SOFIE

AC2
BOGEMANS ELKE
DEN HAEZE WENDY
DE JANS MARLIEN
RAES JESSIE

AC1
GUILLAUME ELOINE
NAGELS RANI
BOONE KATRIJN
ROSSAERT ISAURA

:21:08

PUEL CHARLENE
SCHILS MARLIES
DONINEAUX MARIE
BOURAS ELISA
MICHEA STEPHANIE
BERNARDIN JULIE
BUYTAERT NICOLE
VIRICEL CLARA
BOUVARD CHLOE
GOBANCE LUCIE
BERTRAND JULIE
EVISTON SI10BHAN

:21:08

SMISSAERT SARA
DAVROUX JUSTINE
DE BOEY SARA
COOLS NELE
STEFFENS ELKE
LAURYSSEN GRIET
LUYSSEN ALINE
VANDEUREN JONI
DEKENS KIMBERLEY
VIDAL CAROLE
SENGERS INGE

VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE

:21:08

PLATEEUW ESTHER
CHEMIN MANON
MERCIER ELIEN
VERBEKE INGRID
DOUDELET VALENTINE
VAN MAELE HEIDI
MOONS SHAUNI
DEPREZ ELINE

-15-

91
90
89
91

77
85
91
90

93
95
92
92

90
90
82

78

79
89

83
93
83

87
90
93
89
87
86
93
97
90
69
92
94

90
93
71
96
78
95
94

3:39.

ACW
ACME
ACBR
RAM
3:41
ACW
ACME
DEIN
HAC

3:46.

SMAC
ABES
HAC
ACW

FRA
MAC
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ZELE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IRL

HCO
FRA
LAT
BRAB
DCLA
ARAC
AZW
ROBA
DEIN
FRA
NED
DAC

NED
FRA
HCO
VS
MOHA
VAC
LAT
KKS

85

.44

97

ONDNNNNNNNNDNDDN ONDNNNNNNNNNDN

NNNNNNNDDN

11
t11
t12.
t12
12
t13.
t13.
t14.
t14.
t15.
:15
NS

:15
:16.
116
-18.
:18
:19
:20.
:20.
t21.
:22
122
NF

:19
:20.
:21
t24.
i24.
i24.
:25
126.

.47
-50

26

.42
.57

63
64
35
83
24

-85

.94

26

.49

16

.33
.87

13
73
68

.33
.41

-84

69

.91

18
58
67

.31

25
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9 2751 STUBBE LOUISE 94 OB 2:28.12
10 93 VAN DER EECKEN JOY 97 MOHA 2:28.78
1267 BRUYNEEL ELS 96 HCO DNS
275 VAN DEN BROECK JOLIEN 93 GRIM DNF
800m women Time :21:08
Heat:4
1 2655 CARREIN FEBE 95 AZW 2:24.29
2 1075 GODDEN ELKE 96 ABES 2:24.93
3 111  POHL CLARISSE 97 RFCL 2:25.77
4 1364 GHESQUIERE ELINE 97 FLAC 2:30.00
5 9480 CHAMBAUDET FRA 2:31.10
6 718 MARIEN LAURA 97 GRIM 2:33.32
7 2746 MUSSEEUW LISA 95 AVR 2:34.47
8 3376 MOYAERT ANN 69 HALE 2:35.74
9 2457 HENAUT DOROTHEE 72 DS 2:36.27
10 3566 BLANCQUAERT NATHALIE 66 VS 2:39.52
11 313 HEMERYCK MAUREEN 96 MOHA 2:40.70
12 9184 MEERSMAN INES 93 FRA 2:45.98
13 1048 NIEMIROWSKI LIZA 86 MOHA 2:51.79
800m men Time :21:43
Heat:1
1 9317 KLEIN NILS 89 GER 1:52.05
2 9291 SCHOUTEN MENNO 91 NED 1:52.28
3 9011 RECHE ADRIEN 91 FRA 1:52.65
4 9127 HOLLANDE EMILIEN 84 FRA 1:52.69
5 9414 DAHLE VIDAR 88 NOR 1:52.76
6 9313 SOLEILHAC NICOLAS 89 FRA 1:52.85
7 2607 SCHOUPPE COLIN 82 RCG 1:53.68
8 9470 MESSAH SOFIANE FRA 1:53.81
9 1270 CARDILLO JOACHIM 88 RFCL 1:54.42
10 9295 SEEWALD MIKE 86 GER 1:54.86
9704 DARA KERVICK FRA DNF
9483 SZUSCIK ADRIEN FRA  DNF
800m men Time :21:43
Heat:2
1 1352 VANDORMAEL THOMAS 87 CABW 1:55.70
2 9123 JOSE DURAN 86 ESP 1:55.96
3 9221 DUCHATEAU JULIEN 90 FRA 1:55.96
4 9018 SEMAIL ALEXANDRE 84 FRA 1:56.05
5 2069 SCREVE ALEXANDRE 95 MOHA 1:56.48
6 2090 MERCIER WARD 91 HCO 1:56.71
7 9276 VALENTIN MARIEL 87 FRA 1:56.74
8 1498 I1DAMRE MOHAMED* 86 RESC 1:57.23
9 9315 PENNING NIELS 94 NED 1:57.41
10 9418 PROFFIT VINCENT 85 FRA 1:57.44
11 7223 VANDEWIELE JURGEN 74 HAC 1:57.89
800m men Time :21:43
Heat:3
1 9344 DAVID ROMAIN 84 FRA 1:55.57
2 9285 RIOLET MAXENCE 91 FRA 1:55.88
3 1113 DELCAMBRE MAXIME 87 DS 1:56.65
4 9425 COLLARD YANNICK 90 FRA 1:57.21
5 9279 PRONKO MARTIN 88 FRA 1:57.71
6 9101 CARE CYRIL 88 FRA 1:57.86
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1383
2485
5926
0] 686

= © 0~

800m men
Heat:4
1690
572
1935
9427
9422
9481
9034
9401
2684
0 9477
1 9377

RPPRPOO~NOOURAWNE

800m men
Heat:5
9016
9050
393
9107
2946
2048
410
693
2589
0 2005
1 3068

RPRPRPOO~NOOUORAWNE

800m men
Heat:6
705
682
3008
2710
3101
2991
397
2489
2588
0 1894
1 9052

PPRPOO~NOOUORAWNE

800m men
Heat:7

1397
1415
9182
1429
9200
2267
9314
4105
9241

OCO~NOUIA_WNPE
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DUMONT JEREMIE
JANSSENS TIM
INGHELBRECHT ANDY
LATINNE REYNALDO

Time :21:43

VANESSE PIERRE

HAMDI IDRISS
VERHELST MAARTEN
PRUVOST YOHAN

MOREL YAN

DUPONT FRANCOIS
JOSSIC ARNAUD

DOYEN THOMAS

VAN DE WALLE VINCENT
DE KEYSER CHRISTOPHE
PRONKO STAN

Time :21:43

RICART ALEXANDRE
SENEE BENOIT

VAN BRUAENE WOUT
DERISBOURG DAVID
VAN BRUAENE SIMON
WERA JAN

MERTENS TOMAS
ACKERMANS YORAN
VAN EECKHOUDT THOMAS
BRENARD THOMAS
DECONINCK BAPTIST

Time :21:43

PERSAN JAN

VAN OPSTAL ARNE
VANDERL INDEN LAURENS
VAN DE PUTTE SANDER
VAN BREUSEGEM LENNART
DE MUYNCK BERT
VANDEWALLE MARCO

VAN DER ELST HENDRIK
MARIEN TOON
VERLINDEN JORIS
HEIJNEN BJORN

Time :21:43

FRANCKEN SEBBE
MAZI REMI

EL MOURABIT ILLYES
DEROUX GEOFFREY
MANNIE JESPER
BRACKX FRIES

DEM EXTER NIEK
RIGOT DIDIER
CHARDON LAURENT

84
89
73
92

90
93
85
86
95

83
89
90

88

90
93
93
84
95
85
93
93
94
94
95

93
97
95
95
94
94
93
88
94
91
91

96
88
95
84
93
79
92
66
65

ATH
VS
HAC
DCLA

FCHA
GRIM
AZW
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
AVR
BAV
FRA

FRA
FRA
KKS
FRA
AVR
DCLA
LOOI
BAV
GRIM
UAC
MACW

RI1EM
VAC
DCLA
ROBA
MACW
RIEM
HAC
VS
GRIM
DUFF
NED

ESAK
CSF
FRA
DS
NED
KKS
NED
CABW
FRA

NNNNNNNNDNDDNDN NNNNMNNNNNNNN NNNNRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRE

NNNNNNNDNDN

:58
:59
:59
:02.

:58.
:58.
:58.
:59
:59
:59.
:59
:00
:00
:00.
:00.

:00.
:00
:00.
:00
01
:01.
:02
:03
:04.
:08
-10.

:03.
:03.
:04.
04.
:05
07
:07.
:09.
:09
:09
:10

04.
:05
:06
:06
:08
:09
:10.
10
:10

-98
.07
.51

77

17
64
69

.09
.34

65

-85
.45
.54

67
69

26

.35

78

.87
-50

65

.82
.43

17

.52

77

26
65
28
42

-90
.06

73
10

.48
.83
-93

73

-46
.36
-93
.32
-09

17

.55
-86
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10 361 MAHRIA ZAKARIA
11 4884 DEHULLU BRUNO
800m men Time :21:43
Heat:8
1 5411 ROEGIERS PATRICK
2 2031 BRAEM GLEN
3 2580 THIELEMANS DARCO
4 9212 ROMKES JOHN
5 981 DE MUNCK MAARTEN
6 2974 KETELE EWOUD
7 1290 OWUSU DYLAN
8 3315 PATOOR JEROEN
9 676 APRIL JARNE
10 9378 SPANGENBERG STAN
11 684 VEREECKEN GLENN
12 1026 SAKE NICOLAI
1500m women Time :22:14
Heat:1
1 287 DEBOTH ELINE
2 2344 LOUBELE NATHALIE
3 9360 SOMBAERT SEGOLENE
4 9385 DASSONVILLE STEPHANIE
5 9027 LUIJTEN ANNE
6 456 LAUWERS SHANA
7 9078 MORTREUX CHLOE
8 9277 VAILLANT MARINE
9 396 VAN DER ELST EVELIEN
10 1205 PICAVET SOFIE
11 2676 SIJMENS CHARLOTTE
12 127 DRAUX CELINE
13 1416 TACK LORE
14 9459 FAVREAU NATHALIE
15 9239 WIENTJENS LAURA
9028 SOUBEYRE ANNE-SOPHIE
2624 VANDE VELDE SARA
1500m women Time :22:14
Heat:2
1 33 STORDEUR MELANIE
2 1432 BRUGGEMAN PETRA
3 9065 MOREAU CAMILLE
4 1148 HENDRICKX REMKE
5 9479 PLACZEK MARION
6 9486 DEQUIDT CELINE
7 9089 DUBOIS CLAIRE
8 996 SCAUNET VANESSA
9 263 BALCAEN SARINA
10 1179 VANDEPOELE JANA
11 9257 ZUIDERWIJK MAAIKE
12 32 DEMEYER VIRGINIE
13 9493 SCHUT LARISSA
14 9053 NOLWENN BODILIS
15 1837 VAN DE MERGEL EVA
16 1658 VAN BIESEN SARA
17 3426 BRUYNOOGHE EMILIE
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%nergo’

1500m women Time :22:14

Heat:3
1 1333 REYNAERT HANNE 96 ASVO 4:59.12
2 2745 MUSSEEUW JOLIEN 94 AVR 5:00.08
3 305 CASTREMAN JULIE 96 CABW 5:00.49
4 2115 MATHIEU LAURIE 94 DAMP 5:02.55
5 2220 FOLIE LARISSA 94 CABW 5:02.87
6 2795 VERSTICHELEN SOFIE 94 ASVO 5:03.55
7 787 VERHOEVEN SUZANNE 96 ARAC 5:04.04
8 2631 ONZEA SOFIE 95 ARAC 5:04.11
9 1886 MOENS KATRIEN 82 VAC 5:04.51
10 3011 DERYCKE JOYCE 95 FLAC 5:05.01
11 9142 TOUZET FANNY 94 FRA 5:06.77
12 9375 LE BASTARD SOPHIE 90 FRA 5:07.78
13 860 DEDEYNE ANNOUK 97 FLAC 5:07.92
14 341 VANCOMPERNOLLE LAYLA 92 AVR 5:08.30
15 9066 WIART CARLA 86 FRA 5:11.46
16 2743 JO0OS MAITE 95 AVR 5:13.65
17 1251 DE MARS LIEVE 88 GRIM 5:16.11
18 1368 GAUDISSABOIS CELIE 96 HALE 5:21.88
19 2691 VAN HERCK YINTHE 95 ARAC 5:45.07

9125 SAUVAGE ELSA 85 FRA DNF

1500m men Time :22:55

Heat:1
1 9403 PHILLIPS THOMAS 88 GBR 3:52.38
2 9345 DONNEUX ROMAIN 87 FRA 3:52.56
3 9047 PIRES BENJAMIN 90 FRA 3:52.81
4 1976 VANDERMEERSCH THIJS 90 HAC 3:53.51
5 14 HUSTIN VALERE 93 DAMP 3:54.05
6 9335 CAU QUENTIN 90 FRA 3:54.10
7 9407 KOETSENRUIJTER TOM 93 NED 3:54.61
8 1058 VANDELEENE BRIEUC 91 CABW 3:54.65
9 2680 WYTINCK THOMAS 84 RIEM 3:54.99
10 1446 MAHIEU JUSTIN 85 DAMP 3:55.00
11 9417 LERQOY VINCENT 91 FRA 3:55.59
12 9382 CHARNET STEPHANE 85 FRA 3:56.02
13 1269 DOUMONT DAMIEN 85 DAMP 3:56.07
14 9017 SCHMITT ALEXANDRE 89 FRA 3:56.11
15 9472 BOUGNOT IGOR FRA 3:56.70
16 9395 CHAUMELLE SYLVAIN 90 FRA 3:56.80
17 9271 BISCHOFF MARCEL 87 GER 3:57.52
18 9489 JALIER QUENTIN FRA 3:58.37
19 9303 FLINOIS MORGAN 92 FRA 3:59.35

9974 HENQUEZ RAPHAEL FRA DNF

21 5574 DUBOIS WILFRIED 59 EA 4:07.94

1500m men Time :22:55

Heat:2
1 1222 D HARVENG YVES 90 MOHA 3:57.57
2 2059 MEIRE TOM 86 OB 3:58.86
3 10 LOUIS CORENTIN 93 DAMP 3:59.33
4 9045 DELECROIX BENJAMIN 84 FRA 4:00.08
5 9424 LOMBARDOT YANN 89 FRA 4:00.86
6 9095 HELY CLEMENT 91 FRA 4:02.38
7 9223 HUNO JULIEN 85 FRA 4:02.80
8 9475 LATRACH KAMAL 78 FRA 4:02.80
9 650 REUTER NATAN 93 VITA 4:03.19
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10 9133 ADAN ERWIN 92 NED 4:05.68
11 79 WAL IWENDER SIMON 93 MOHA 4:05.80
12 9488 NEAL BOUTERSE NED 4:07.39
13 2364 VAN GOOLEN BERT 90 GRIM 4:08.31
14 9251 BRIDAULT LOUIS PHILIPPE 95 FRA 4:08.49
15 9491 TOCK RUBEN 92 NED 4:08.67
16 1094 WANLIN SEBASTIEN 81 BBS 4:12.47
17 2846 CASTEELS TIM 84 ROBA 4:12.80
9160 RIO GLENN 88 FRA DNF
1881 DE ROOVERE JENS 90 DUFF DNF
1500m men Time :22:55
Heat:3
1 2370 VAN WAEYENBERGHE YELLE 86 ATAC 4:05.89
2 9110 MORAND DAVID 89 FRA 4:06.53
3 1071 LINEL JEROME 86 DAMP 4:09.68
4 681 DE RIDDER DIETER 93 VAC 4:13.05
5 2682 COENE PIETER 89 FLAC 4:13.29
6 9280 CIMETTA MARVIN 93 FRA 4:14.60
7 2165 DE BOCK TOMAS 86 KAAG 4:15.45
8 1169 VERLOOVE KASPER 96 VS 4:15.95
9 9261 SUIJKERBUIJK MAICO 92 NED 4:16.11
10 6104 MATTHIJS GUY 68 VS 4:16.45
11 648 CEUPPENS STEF 92 ALVA 4:17.28
12 9288 PIRARD MAXIME 93 FRA 4:17.90
13 3237 SERGEANT BRENT 95 OEH 4:19.41
14 2610 DE VRIENDT SIMON 84 KAAG 4:21.14
15 5379 HEYDE LUCIEN 56 KAAG 4:21.71
16 9329 BAUDE PIERRE 93 FRA 4:23.36
17 9154 SCHUERMAN FREEK 94 NED 4:24.55
18 9049 BAERT BENOIT 87 FRA 4:26.13
19 9490 VAN DAELE JOOST 96 NED 4:31.79
20 2078 KEMPENAERS BERT 83 LIER 4:33.55
1500m men Time :22:55
Heat:4
1 9494 VAN DER POEL LARS 96 NED 4:14.24
2 2948 DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI 94 AVR 4:15.84
3 2793 HEYLEN EWOUT 94 ROBA 4:17.46
4 3137 MAHIEU TIM 94 FLAC 4:18.32
5 2784 LIGNEEL KASPER 95 ZA 4:18.46
6 2681 STEENWERCKX MATTHIAS 95 ROBA 4:18.86
7 2883 DEVRIESE MATTHIJS 94 HALE 4:18.91
8 4708 GRYP LIEVEN 64 VAC 4:18.92
9 9399 DESRUMAUX THOMAS 94 FRA 4:19.40
10 1313 SCHOOFS KOBE 96 BAV 4:19.45
11 9421 FRIGERIO XAVIER 84 FRA 4:19.50
12 9487 WILLE MATHIJS NED 4:22.83
13 9330 FALLOU PIERRE 93 FRA 4:24.03
14 363 DE MEULENAERE BRECHT 93 RIEM 4:24.70
15 9340 PALINGS RIK 95 NED 4:25.55
16 2100 GUILLICK ANTOINE 95 ACO 4:28.40
17 9067 SUIJKIERBUIJK CARLIHO 95 NED 4:31.04
18 17 BOULVIN DORIAN 97 CABW 4:32.35
2238 GOEDEFROOT JONATHAN 90 OEH DNF

1500m men Time :22:55
Heat:5
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1 2979
2 2684
3 2625
4 1130
5 5120
6 869
7 1896
8 9398
9 9492
10 1181
11 120
12 9269
13 2581
14 9233
15 5871
16 2782
17 2936
18 2880
19 9372
20 718
21 220
22 9151
3000m men Time
Heat:1
1 9232
2 1698
3 2185
4 9156
5 9253
6 2032
7 2734
8 9270
9 9214
10 9198
11 9097
12 2369
13 9328
14 1330
1080
9484
3000m men Time
Heat:2
1 1902
2 1177
3 9287
4 5782
5 3081
6 9366
7 1926
8 2870
9 9293
10 1439
11 1111
12 516
13 9247
14 1977
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BEKE TIM

AUGUSTIJNS MILAN
LAMMENS WOUTER
VANDEPOELE JONAS

DE PAEMELAERE NICK
CORNELIS TIMO
DAELEMANS JEROEN
GAUJOUX THIBAULT
FRANKEN MITCHELL
ROBERT CEDRIC

DEJEAN THOMAS
D"ALMEIDA MARC ANTOINE
VAN BUGGENHOUT ADRIAAN
VAN DER MEIJDEN KOEN
DE MARS KRIS

VAN CROMBRUGGE KOEN
GYSELINCK STIJN
MAENHOUT JENS

TILLIE SIMON

DE BOECK NIKOLAI
MAGEREN MAXIME

MASSE FORIAN

:23:40

FOSS ANGELTVEIT KJETIL
PONCELET VALENTIN
VANDEVELDE RUBEN

BORJA JERONIMO GARCIA MAR

SCHOUT LUC

KENIS RUBEN
BOSMANS LUKAS
BERN1 MARCEL

PELS JORRIT
VELDHUIS JEROEN
BEKERS COLIN
JANSSENS KOEN
HOVELMANN PHILIPP
DEBOUCK MATTHIEU
CELLIER ALEXANDRE
JUDE JUSTIN

:23:40

GEENS GUNTER
GUELTON GAETAN
JANIN MAXIME
MAENHOUT KURT
STEKIC ALEKSANDAR
DAHL SIMON
LEFEBVRE KRISTOF
MASELIS JONAS
BUCKER MICHEL
HEMELAERS LAURENT
BOURDJI SABRI
OOSTERLINCK WARD
CASSEN LIONEL
MESTDAGH SIMON
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15 2333 ACKE DAVY 80 HALE 9:22.91
3000m men Time :23:40
Heat:3
1 2650 HENDRIX ROBIN 95 RAM 8:56.18
2 2580 HENDRICKX TOMAS 81 ARAC 8:57.28
3 2642 VAN HERCK YIRCO 94 ARAC 9:00.16
4 3108 NEYNS ROBBE 94 LEBB 9:03.61
5 3349 CROMMEN DYLAN 94 KAAG 9:04.67
6 545 DE ROUCK WAZO 93 ACG 9:15.03
7 1178 LELONG RAPHAEL 89 DS 9:18.93
8 7133 ROMBAUT TOM 75 ACBR 9:19.65
9 4286 SCARNELLI RAPHAEL 76 DS 9:26.96
10 5282 RAHOENS PHILIP 68 RCG 9:30.03
11 2545 OOSTERLINCK THIJS 90 EA 9:39.51
12 5475 VAN LIERDE FREDDY 65 ZA 9:42.02
13 5405 AMEYE JO 62 ATAC 9:52.96
2400 WOUTERS ROEL 78 ACBR DNF
5000m mixed Time :23:42
Heat:1
1 4696 MECHELINCK MARC 59 RIEM 16:10.79
2 1318 RANDAXHE FRANCOIS 84 HERV 17:36.65
3 5926 INGHELBRECHT ANDY 73 HAC 17:39.71
4 1300 DEKETELAERE ANNELIES 86 HAC 17:39.87
5 1349 VENS SASKIA 88 AVR 18:01.70
5591 RAEYMAEKERS EDDY 64 OEH DNS
Triple jump men Time :16:34
Heat:1
1 9139 FLORANT FABIAN 83 NED 16.13 -1.4
2 9165 ROGER HAITENGI 83 NAM 15.51 -1.0
3 9111 MANGA DAVY 83 FRA 14.88 -0.4
4 2285 DE DECKER BJORN 89 WIBO 14.73 -1.1
5 132 KAPATA LEOPOLD 92 RCB 14.12 -0.4
6 381 COMMEY SALOMON 93 VAC 13.56 +2.2 13.55m
0.4
7 1405 CALUWE ARNAUD 91 RESC 13.22 +0.7
8 9109 LANE DAVID 82 GER 13.19 -0.7
9 9392 POTKAMP STORM 93 NED 12.70 -1.3
10 691 DE PAUW MATTIAS 92 RCG 11.11+1.2
3370 BOSCHMANS JURIAN 94 HAKI NM +0.0
Pole vault men Time :18:49
Heat:1
1 162 ART ARNAUD 93 FCHA 5.12
2 1165 VANHEES LAURENT 89 ACO 4.87
3 9467 DUPRE SOIR FRA 4.87
4 2405 GHOOS THOMAS 91 ACBR 4.72
5 2172 DE CONINCK JASPER 89 KAAG 4.57
6 9455 KARREMANS NEAL NED 4.57
7 1534 GOURMET FRANCOIS 82 DAMP 4.42
8 9140 PLAISANT FABIEN 85 FRA 4.42
9 9114 LUDOVIC DELFERIERE 77 FRA 4.42
10 9400 DESTAILLEUR THOMAS 90 FRA 4.42
11 9032 NAWROCKI ANTOINE 83 FRA 4.22
12 2610 BROEDERS BEN 95 DCLA 4.02
12 1355 GENET DENIS 91 ACO 4.02
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14 3149 DE LAENDER NILS 94 BRAB 4.02
15 620 VAN HAUWERMEIREN KEVIN 92 VS 4.02
2669 DE MEYER JONAS 84 DCLA NM
1487 CREMERS REGIS 88 ACO NM
Discus men Time :17:48
Heat:1
1 3043 MILANOV PHILIP 91 FLAC 51.74
2 1969 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN 83 HAC 48.78
3 9337 GOURDIN RAPHAEL 90 FRA  45.37
4 2482 EECKHOUT FILIP 79 VS 44 .83
5 2481 EECKHOUT FREDERIK 85 VS 44 .23
6 2922 BEYENS STEFAN 87 ACHL 40.09
7 2590 DENISSEN JELLE 91 LOOI 39.67
8 2696 MOONS HANS 82 DCLA 39.36
9 2214 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK 82 AVLO 36.66
10 2479 DT"HOKER KOEN 84 VS 32.88
Long jump women Time :18:26
Heat:1
1 1456 DE WAEL ELS 90 AVLO 6.15 +2.9 6.03m1.1
2 9167 LEWIS HANNAH 90 IRL 5.88 +1.1
3 1521 BEAUCARNE CHLOE 97 DEIN 5.63 -0.3
4 1508 VERCAMMEN EVELINE 88 ACBR 5.58 +2.0
5 9126 DERNONCOURT EMELINE 90 FRA 5.57 +0.8
6 1442 VAN HERTEM KIM 86 DALO 5.53 +0.4
7 1187 MAUDENS HANNE 97 VS 5.41 +1.0
8 1277 MOONEN SANNE 90 VAC 5.41 +2.1 5.31m -0.3
9 9087 PETERS CINDY 84 RSA 5.32 +0.2
10 496 HEIJINDRICKX INES 93 VOLH 5.27 -0.3
11 2756 ASTAES MAUD 95 OB 5.08 +1.8
12 601 DILS CAMILLE 93 ABES 4.89 +0.9
13 1826 VAN PUYVELDE SASKIA 84 AVLO 4.75 +2.7 4.61m 0.7
14 9092 REIGNERON CLAIRE-MARIE 91 FRA  4.50 +1.0
15 9071 CAMPAGNE CAROLINE 95 FRA 4.45 +0.9
High jump men Time :18:29
Heat:1
1 2856 VAN DER PLAETSEN THOMAS 90 DEIN 2.12
2 2484 HUBERT TIMOTHY 82 VS 2.04
3 11 HUTLET AURELIEN 93 DAMP 2.00
4 9324 COURTOIS PAUL 92 FRA  1.91
5 2479 DTHOKER KOEN 84 VS 1.86
6 2981 NYS GERALD 94 VS 1.78
Shot put women Time :18:32
Heat:1
1 1853 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA 89 DEIN 13.67
2 3328 BLONDEEL VEERLE 75 KAAG 13.60
3 1498 VERLINDEN SOPHIE 79 WIBO 13.01
4 9353 COWLEY SARAH 84 NZL 11.34
5 2822 ROEGIERS SARAH 94 ACME 11.05
6 1605 DE LEEUW MARLIESE 83 VS 10.45
7 1810 VAN TICHELEN DORIEN 86 HAKI 9.71
8 1455 OOSTERLINCK ELKE 87 AVLO 9.68
9 1475 VAN DE VOORDE FREYA 90 HAK1 8.00

Javelin men Tim
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Heat:1
1 7375 DE COSTER ANDY 76 VS 58.50
2 2092 VAN WEYENBERGH MATTHIAS 87 RCG 57.42
3 9455 KARREMANS NEAL NED 53.02
4 9111 MANGA DAVY 83 FRA 52.05
5 2479 DT"HOKER KOEN 84 VS 51.09
6 3061 BRUNI MARCO 88 AVT 49.18
7 2856 VAN DER PLAETSEN THOMAS 90 DEIN 46.68
Long jump men Time :20:19
Heat:1
1 9007 MCMULLEN ADAM 90 GBR 7.61 +0.5
2 9381 LOUW STEPHAN 75 RSA 7.59 -1.1
3 1494 STEMPNICK NICOLAS 89 DS 7.40 -0.1
4 9058 BRAM RUISSEN 90 NED 7.13 +1.6
5 9186 ISRAELI INON 89 ISR 7.11 -0.1
6 2285 DE DECKER BJORN 89 WIBO 6.96 +0.3
7 9015 CAPILLON ALEXANDRE 89 FRA 6.93 +2.5 6.36m 0.0
8 9140 PLAISANT FABIEN 85 FRA 6.43 +2.1 6.42m 1.3
] 9033 PEREL ANTOINE 85 FRA 6.23 +0.1
10 1149 CAPIAU TOBIAS 97 VS 5.77 +0.2
11 9044 COURTOIS BENJAMIN 94 FRA 5.75 +0.8
2027 MARYNISSEN WIM 88 AVKA NM +0.0
9134 SLOKKER ERWIN 89 NED NM +0.0
Pole vault women Group A Time :20:40
Heat:1
1 1082 SMETS FANNY 86 RFCL 3.97
2 9429 BROWN ZOE 93 IRL 3.92
3 9468 DEBOQUET ELISE FRA 3.82
4 9091 WILKINSON CLAIRE 89 IRL 3.82
5 2318 QUIRIN MARGAUX 95 ACO 3.72
6 256  VERCAUTEREN ANOUK 92 ZELE 3.72
7 9355 RASNICK SARAH 92 USA 3.72
8 9259 FIELDS MACKENZIE 90 USA 3.62
9 387 DE GROOTE XENIA 93 DCLA 3.62
9354 PAPPAS SARAH 87 USA NM
487 DE NEVE LOES 92 VS NM
400 DHONT STEFFI 92 AVLO NM
High jump women Time :19:46
Heat:1
1 1583 DE VOGELAER SARAH 89 VITA 1.70
2 497 BOEN HANNE 93 VOLH 1.62
3 1957 VAN DEN BERGHE INEZ 91 VITA 1.56
Shot put men Time :20:23
Heat:1
1 9323 CRONIE PATRICK 89 NED 17.70
2 1969 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN 83 HAC 16.83
3 9177 AIT AHA HICHAM 81 FRA 16.16
4 2482 EECKHOUT FILIP 79 VS 15.14
5 2922 BEYENS STEFAN 87 ACHL 14.43
6 2590 DENISSEN JELLE 91 LOOI 13.96
7 1534 GOURMET FRANCOIS 82 DAMP 13.40
8 2214 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK 82 AVLO 10.88

Javelin women Time :20:24
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VERMEIR SARAH
UMANS KIRSTEN
MAUDENS LORE
VERMEIR AURELIE

n Time :21:01

POTGIETER CHARLENE
RUMBIN PAULIINA*
BOURGOIS JULIE
PETERS CINDY
OL1JVE LISET

EEKEL SANNE

KLIJIN JOYCE
MIDDELBURG TAMARA
LEGRAND JUSTINE
BOELENS HELEN

me :21:32

HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA
BLONDEEL VEERLE

VAN TICHELEN DORIEN
ROEGIERS SARAH

DE LEEUW MARLIESE

DE VLEESCHAUWER ELKE
OOSTERLINCK ELKE

VAN DE VOORDE FREYA

Group B Time :22:25

VAN OSSELAER CAROLIEN
DE ROECK NELLE
CHATEAU VALERIE
ANDRIES LIEN

RYSSEN EMELINE

JANSEN MONIEK
OOSTERINK JANNEKE
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